
TECH BIAS
REFUGE 2 SERIES 3 SERIES CENTRAL

PCE WESTERN

114

2024 ZONES
6
7
8

WEAKNESSES

AGRONOMIC 

1330
2830
Flex
14-16
RED

DISEASE RATINGS

3141
LAUNCHED

RM

GDUs TO MID-SILK

RELATED 
PRODUCTSSTRENGTHS

New PowerCore® Enlist® Product. Top End. Long ears 
with deep kernels. Thrives on good soil. Moves west well 
with low risk and good Goss's tolerance.

No below ground option.

    PLACEMENT

GDUs TO BLACK LAYER

EAR TYPE

KERNEL ROWS

COB COLOR

PLANTING RANGE

444

5

NCLBGLSRUSTGOSS

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

TEST WEIGHT

EMERGENCE

PLANT HEIGHT

EAR HEIGHT

DROUGHT TOLLERANCE

STALK

ROOT

STAYGREEN

3

4

5

4

3

4

5

CORN-ON-CORN

NO-TILL

HIGHLY PRODUCTIVE

MODERATELY PORDUCTIVE

LESS PRODUCTIVE

SILAGE

FUNGICIDE RESPONSE


